

Bid Tabulation

02-11APR06-Parking Lots

		Blacktop Paving Co.				Frech Paving Company				Christensen Construction Company			
Description		Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Total
4.7.1.	Johnson Bld. Lot												
	Remove and Replace Asphalt	Square yards	118	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,130.00	Square Ft.	118	\$ 50.50	\$ 5,959.00	Square Ft.	118	\$ 58.42	\$ 6,893.56
	Crack Seal	Lineal Ft.	1,500	\$ 0.60	\$ 900.00	Lineal Ft.	1,500	\$ 0.60	\$ 900.00	Lineal Ft.	1,500	\$ 1.49	\$ 2,235.00
	Surface Seal	Square yards	3,185	\$ 0.79	\$ 2,516.15	Square Ft.	3,185	\$ 1.35	\$ 4,299.75	Square Ft.	3,185	\$ 1.33	\$ 4,236.05
	Striping	Spaces	81	\$ 5.00	\$ 405.00	Spaces	81	\$ 5.77	\$ 467.37	Spaces	81	\$ 8.75	\$ 708.75
	Total Cost			\$ 7,951.15	Total Cost			\$ 11,626.12	Total Cost			\$ 14,073.36	
4.7.2.	Upper Ash Lot												
	Remove and Replace Asphalt	Square Ft.	62	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,480.00	Square Ft.	62	\$ 50.50	\$ 3,131.00	Square Ft.	62	\$ 58.42	\$ 3,622.04
	Crack Seal	Lineal Ft.	500	\$ 0.65	\$ 325.00	Lineal Ft.	500	\$ 0.75	\$ 375.00	Lineal Ft.	500	\$ 1.49	\$ 745.00
	Surface Seal	Square Ft.	1,106	\$ 0.82	\$ 906.92	Square Ft.	1,106	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,493.10	Square Ft.	1,106	\$ 1.33	\$ 1,470.98
	Striping	Spaces	28	\$ 5.00	\$ 140.00	Spaces	28	\$ 8.82	\$ 246.96	Spaces	28	\$ 8.75	\$ 245.00
	Total Cost			\$ 3,851.92	Total Cost			\$ 5,246.06	Total Cost			\$ 6,083.02	
4.7.3.	Lower Ash Street Lot												
	Crack Seal	Lineal Ft.	150	\$ 0.65	\$ 97.50	Square Ft.	150	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	Square Ft.	150	\$ 1.49	\$ 223.50
	Surface Seal	Square yards	862	\$ 0.82	\$ 706.84	Lineal Ft.	862	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,163.70	Lineal Ft.	862	\$ 1.33	\$ 1,146.46
	Striping	Spaces	26	\$ 5.00	\$ 130.00	Square Ft.	26	\$ 9.50	\$ 247.00	Square Ft.	26	\$ 8.75	\$ 227.50
	Total Cost			\$ 934.34	Total Cost			\$ 1,560.70	Total Cost			\$ 1,597.46	
4.7.4.	Judges Lot												
	Crack Seal	Lineal Ft.	150	\$ 0.65	\$ 97.50	Square Ft.	150	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	Square Ft.	150	\$ 1.49	\$ 223.50
	Surface Seal	Square yards	687	\$ 0.82	\$ 563.34	Lineal Ft.	687	\$ 1.35	\$ 927.45	Lineal Ft.	687	\$ 1.33	\$ 913.71
	Striping	Spaces	17	\$ 5.00	\$ 85.00	Square Ft.	17	\$ 14.53	\$ 247.01	Square Ft.	17	\$ 8.75	\$ 148.75
	Total Cost			\$ 745.84	Total Cost			\$ 1,324.46	Total Cost			\$ 1,285.96	
4.7.5.	Park Avenue Lot												
	Crack Seal	Lineal Ft.	50	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	Square Ft.	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	Square Ft.	50	\$ 1.49	\$ 74.50
	Surface Seal	Square yards	753	\$ 0.82	\$ 617.46	Lineal Ft.	753	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,016.55	Lineal Ft.	753	\$ 1.33	\$ 1,001.49
	Striping	Spaces	24	\$ 5.00	\$ 120.00	Square Ft.	24	\$ 10.29	\$ 246.96	Square Ft.	24	\$ 8.75	\$ 210.00
	Total Cost			\$ 787.46	Total Cost			\$ 1,513.51	Total Cost			\$ 1,285.99	
4.7.6.	Sheriff's Admin Lot												
	Remove and Replace Asphalt	Square yards	22	\$ 45.00	\$ 990.00	Square Ft.	22	\$ 50.50	\$ 1,111.00	Square Ft.	22	\$ 58.42	\$ 1,285.24
	Total Cost			\$ 990.00	Total Cost			\$ 1,111.00	Total Cost			\$ 1,285.24	
4.7.7.	MKT Trail Lot												
	Remove and Replace Asphalt	Square yards	34	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,360.00	Square Ft.	34	\$ 50.50	\$ 1,717.00	Square Ft.	34	\$ 58.42	\$ 1,986.28
	Surface Seal	Square yards	1,614	\$ 0.79	\$ 1,275.06	Lineal Ft.	1,614	\$ 1.35	\$ 2,178.90	Lineal Ft.	1,614	\$ 1.33	\$ 2,146.62
	Striping	Spaces	38	\$ 5.50	\$ 209.00	Square Ft.	38	\$ 6.50	\$ 247.00	Square Ft.	38	\$ 8.75	\$ 332.50
	Total Cost			\$ 2,844.06	Total Cost			\$ 4,142.90	Total Cost			\$ 4,465.40	
4.7.8.	GRAND TOTAL (Subtotals Sum)			\$ 18,104.77				\$ 26,524.75				\$ 30,076.43	

No Bids